Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Epsly - (206930) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:21.27
17:21.75
17:49.35
18:00.61
18:13.09
18:55.41
18:56.66

19:18.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:21.75
17:21.27
17:49.35
18:00.61
18:13.09
18:55.41
18:56.66
19:18.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

585
584
540
523
505
451
449
424

WA Pts

584
585
540
523
505
451
449
424

Round

Round

F

I

I T m

Date

29/03/13
08/02/14
11/06/11
16/04/11
08/01/11
12/06/10
10/04/10
04/12/09

Date

08/02/14
29/03/13
11/06/11
16/04/11
08/01/11
12/06/10
10/04/10
04/12/09

Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Devon County ASA Long Distance Champs
BG East Region Bagcat Championships
Crawley Spring Long Course Meet
Guildford City Long Distance Open Meet
East Region BAGCATS

Bracknell & Wokingham Meet

Northampton Winter Meet

Meet

Devon County ASA Long Distance Champs
City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

BG East Region Bagcat Championships
Crawley Spring Long Course Meet
Guildford City Long Distance Open Meet
East Region BAGCATS

Bracknell & Wokingham Meet

Northampton Winter Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Plymouth
Norwich
Crawley
Guildford
Norwich
Aldershot

Corby

Venue

Plymouth
Sheffield
Norwich
Crawley
Guildford
Norwich
Aldershot

Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



