Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Epsly - (206930) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:21.27	585	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
17:21.75	584	F	08/02/14	Devon County ASA Long Distance Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
17:49.35	540	Н	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Plymouth Lea	1
18:00.61	523	F	16/04/11	Crawley Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Plymouth Lea	1
18:13.09	505	F	08/01/11	Guildford City Long Distance Open Meet	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	1
18:55.41	451	Н	12/06/10	East Region BAGCATS	Norwich	Plymouth Lea	1
18:56.66	449	Н	10/04/10	Bracknell & Wokingham Meet	Aldershot	Plymouth Lea	1
19:18.54	424		04/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Plymouth Lea	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:21.75	584	F	08/02/14	Devon County ASA Long Distance Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
17:21.27	585	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
17:49.35	540	Н	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Plymouth Lea	1
18:00.61	523	F	16/04/11	Crawley Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Plymouth Lea	1
18:13.09	505	F	08/01/11	Guildford City Long Distance Open Meet	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	1
18:55.41	451	Н	12/06/10	East Region BAGCATS	Norwich	Plymouth Lea	1
18:56.66	449	Н	10/04/10	Bracknell & Wokingham Meet	Aldershot	Plymouth Lea	1
19:18.54	424		04/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Plymouth Lea	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS